Qba
Compact projector for discreet
facade illuminations
2
Qba
A compact discharge projector for the feature
lighting of building facades, architectural
details, monuments and statues

asymmetrical/double-
asymmetrical/
radially intensive/radially
extensive optical system for HIT,
HIT-DE or HPS-DE lamps.
As Thorn Qba
6
Ordering guide
Dimensions
Accessories
Ordering Guide Lamps to be ordered separately
Description Lamp type Weight Cat. No.
and Wattage (kg)
Symmetrical Distribution
Size 1
Extensive 35W HIT, G12 cap 4.7 QBA1REXTHIT35.4
Intensive 35W HIT, G12 cap 4.7 QBA1RINTHIT35.4
Extensive 70W HIT, G12 cap 4.9 QBA1REXTHIT70.4
Intensive 70W HIT, G12 cap 4.9 QBA1RINTHIT70.4
Size 2
Extensive 150W HIT, G12 cap 6.3 QBA2REXTHIT150.4
Intensive 150W HIT, G12 cap 6.3 QBA2RINTHIT150.4
Asymmetrical Distribution
Size 1 70W HPS-DE, RX7s cap 4.9 QBA1CAHPSDE70.4
70W  HIT-DE, RX7s cap 4.9 QBA1CAHITDE70.4
Size 2 150W HPS-DE, or HIT-DE, RX7s cap 6.3 QBA2CADE150.4
Double-Asymmetrical Distribution
Size 1 70W HPS-DE, RX7s cap 4.9 QBA1CDAHPSDE70.4
70W  HIT-DE, RX7s cap 4.9 QBA1CDAHITDE70.4
Size 2 150W HPS-DE, or HIT-DE, RX7s cap 6.3 QBA2CDADE150.4
Accessories
Qba visor attachment 0.5 QBAVIS
Qba wire guard attachment 0.5 QBAWG
Qba barn door attachment (set of 4) 0.6 QBABD